BG173

Camo Barrel Bag

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Dimensions
Capacity
Maximum Embroidery **
ends
front
Maximum Print Area **
ends
front

Colours
Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)

Commodity Code

Country of Origin

ONE

30
10

18

53x36x45

480

50x25x25

20

18
12

15x15
13x12

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

g
cm

litres

tubular hoop
tubular hoop

cm
cm

Jungle Camo, Midnight Camo

600D Polyester

TearAway label for ease of rebranding
Zippered pouch pocket
Detachable adjustable shoulder strap
Webbing carry handles

BG175

BG140, BG150

4202929110
China
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Colour
Jungle Camo

Midnight Camo

Sponge clean only

TearAway label

Pantone
N/A

N/A
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